
ZELTA RUDENS  17/18-OKT  Ādaži   D U10 -21 kg
Competitors: 10

1
9. Aleks KOZLOVSKIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

2

5. Alexandr SAVKO, RUS/Кингисепп
0

13. Roberts DZELME, LAT/Spars
10

3

3. Markuss ZUĢICKIS, LAT/Kyodai

415. Maksims SOLOVJOVS, LAT/Jelgavas Džudo

5

2. Armands TAUBE, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
10

10. Fjodors SEMEŅECS, LAT/Gauja
0

6

6. Aļeksejs ISAJEVS, LAT/Jelgavas Džudo

7

4. Umārs USMANOVS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

816. Mārtiņš IEVIŅŠ, LAT/Lido
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Markuss ZUĢICKIS, LAT/Kyodai

Mārtiņš IEVIŅŠ, LAT/Lido

Armands TAUBE, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Roberts DZELME, LAT/Spars

Maksims SOLOVJOVS, LAT/Jelgavas Džudo

Fjodors SEMEŅECS, LAT/Gauja

Aleks KOZLOVSKIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Umārs USMANOVS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS


